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John Kozlowski

From: John Kozlowski <John@Kozlowski.org>

Sent: Wednesday, September 5, 2012 11:48 AM

To: Render Caines (jcaines@covenantchattanooga.org)

Cc: Jeremy Gaines (jgaines@covenantchattanooga.org); Mark Griggs 

(MGriggs@ccsk12.com); Ken Henry (KHenry@mccallie.org); Mark Lander 

(Mark.Lander@chattanoogastate.edu); Tom Lowe (TLowe@Maclellan.net); Tom 

Schreiner (Tom.Schreiner@covenant.edu); Todd Smith (Todd@InRoomMedia.com); Jon 

Harris (jeh1224@aol.com); Kent Brown (kentbr00@bellsouth.net); Dean Elwood 

(DeanSElwood@gmail.com); Jefff Gaither (JGaither@gps.edu); Greg Duble 

(Greg.Duble@covenant.edu); Todd Gaither (ptoddgaither@gmail.com); Danny Grant 

(danny-grant@utc.edu); Jim Hildebrand (jimh@coker.com); Nick Lazor 

(NLazor@IndustrialScaleSystems.com); Jay Spalding (Jay.Spalding@gmail.com); Clint 

Wilkie (Clint.Wilkie@yahoo.com)

Subject: Your side of the story

Render, 
 
As I have sought wise council from Godly men there is general agreement that I must pursue my situation further using 
formal means.  However I have been overwhelmed with verses espousing “wait on the Lord.”  Subsequent to my car fire 
last week and the realization that that was the second time in two months where the real possibility of my death was at 
hand, I have found a renewed joy in the Lord.  I have laughed and smiled for the first time in seven weeks.  I became 
very content to wait on the Lord. 
 
However, I heard that you called another family requiring them in essence not to argue from scripture and not to 
communicate with me or the session will get involved.  The analogy to a Papal Bull seems striking.  I respectfully request 
that you clarify this as I would not want to misrepresent you as I purse this further. 
 
I understand that you will be making some type of proclamation from the pulpit this Sunday evening in regard to our 
family situation.  I will be patient until then but if history is a guide I will only find out about this through other sources. 
 
Be assured that my love for my wife and children is as strong as ever, and I am pursuing a restored family. 
 
I request a written response via email as I currently do not have a stable mailing address and I would like to avoid the 
differing memories that we could have in a phone call. 
 
Respectfully, 

John Kozlowski 
Kozlowski.org ● Familyism.org ● HisWages.com ● ShofarNexus.com ● ShofarPortfolio.com 
Email: John@Kozlowski.org ● Phone: (423) 716-1066 

Duty is ours; results are God’s ● John Quincy Adams 

 


